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200911200004
32060

11/20/2009
10:53:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:33
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201507090002
32310

07/09/2015
02:01:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20150327000
097810

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201611020004
03390

11/02/2016
01:13:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200911040004
13260

11/04/2009
02:58:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:40
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:35
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201001190000
16950

01/19/2010
03:05:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:65
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:121
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:34
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006240002
01190

06/24/2010
01:40:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 70 Instr
#:20061003000
488130

Lot#:1411
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201007160002
27510

07/16/2010
01:55:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 70 Instr
#:20061003000
488130

Lot#:1422
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



201404030000
95470

04/03/2014
11:28:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BREAK THE
CYCLE INC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201412120003
91810

12/12/2014
01:18:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
STEPHANIE L

Instr
#:20090708000
261980

Other:SEE
INST

201605200001
73310

05/20/2016
02:07:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:12
Book:40 Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2


