Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Legal Seq= 3; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911200004 32060	11/20/2009 10:53:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:33 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201507090002 32310	07/09/2015 02:01:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20150327000 097810	Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201611020004 03390	11/02/2016 01:13:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	ROYAL INVESTMENT S GROUP LLC						Other:SEE INST
200911040004 13260	11/04/2009 02:58:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:40 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:35 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201001190000 16950	01/19/2010 03:05:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:65 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:121 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:34 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006240002 01190	06/24/2010 01:40:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			37	70	Instr #:20061003000 488130	Lot#:1411 Book:37 Pg:70 Sub:BRAEMAR AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201007160002 27510	07/16/2010 01:55:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			37	70	Instr #:20061003000 488130	Lot#:1422 Book:37 Pg:70 Sub:BRAEMAR AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

201404030000 95470	04/03/2014 11:28:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BREAK THE CYCLE INC		3	34	Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201412120003 91810	01:18:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		PARTIAL RELEASE	WOODS STEPHANIE L				Other:SEE INST
201605200001 73310		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
	08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC		40	16	Lot#:12 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2